Appendix F

EM&A Monitoring
Schedule



HY/2017/10 Tuen Mun - Chek Lap Kok Link - Northern Tunnel Connection Buildings, E&M Works

Landfill Gas Monitoring Schedule (1 to 31July 2020)
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1-Jul

2-Jul

3-Jul

4-Jul

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m.
& p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m.
& p.m.)

5-Jul

6-Jul

7-Jul

8-Jul

9-Jul

10-Jul

11-Jul

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m.
& p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m.
& p.m.)

12-Jul

13-Jul

14-Jul

15-Jul

16-Jul

17-Jul

18-Jul

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m.
& p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m.
& p.m.)

19-Jul

20-Jul

21-Jul

22-Jul

23-Jul

24-Jul

25-Jul

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m.
& p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m.
& p.m.)

26-Jul

27-Jul

28-Jul

29-Jul

30-Jul

31-Jul

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m. &
p.m.)

LFG Monitoring (a.m.
& p.m.)






